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Applicants
Applicants
Applicants
Applicants
Applicants
Applicants
Applicants
Applicants
Applicants
Applicants

French and

Photographs

(Faculty)
(Faculty)
(Faculty)
(Faculty)
(Faculty)
(Faculty)
(Faculty)
(Faculty)
(Faculty)
(Faculty)

ROMANCE LANGUAGES

French, 17th Century

French, 18th Century

French

Spanish, other than Medieval
Spanish, Medievalists
Spanish, Medievalists

French

French, not 18th Century
French, 18th Century

French, 18th Century (Americans)

Spanish Tests

French Pronunciation Tests

General Correspondence A"

Advance Credit Exams

Advanced Degree Program

Advanced Placement
AATF and AATSP

AAUP

Assistantships - ltalian and Portuguese

Teaching Assistantship Project

Assistants, Teaching

Assistants,

Assistants,

French

Spanish

Audio-Visual

Autumn Quarter

General Correspondence ''B"

General Correspondence ''C"

Center for Programmed Instruction

Certification, Foreign Language Teachers

Office of College Relations

Contract Research

Community Development

Correspondence Study

70-6 |

Inclusive
Dates

1957

1957
1954-55
1956-57
1956-57
1956-57
1956-57

1957
1956-57
1956-57

1964

1964
1963

1964
1964
1963
1963
1964
1964
1963

1958-60
1964
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General Correspondence ''D"
Dean, Arts and Sciences
Departmental Circulars
Departmental Minutes

General Correspondence ''EV

- Education, College of

Educational Testing Service
Extension Classes
General Correspondence ''F"
Faculty Appointments
Follow-Up
General Correspondence "'G"
Graduate Program Information
Graduate Studies Information Sheet
Graduate School Executive Committee
Graduate School
Graduate Student Union
Graduate Studies Committee
General Correspondence ''H
Honors Program
Institut de Recherches
Invoices
Academic Year Language Institute
General Correspondence ''J"
Job Offers
Joint Statement
Junior College Conference
General Corfespondence o
General Correspondence '"'L'!
Language Institutes
Language Association and Conferences
Language Laboratory
Language Learning

Lectures and Concerts
Library

Library Materials

Inclusive
Dates

1964
1963-64
1964
1964
1964

1964
1963-64
1958-59,62
‘ 1964

1964

1964
1963-64
1963-64
1963-64

1963
1963-64
1963-64
1963-64
1963-64

1963
1963-64
1963-64
1963-64

1963
1963-64
1964
1963-64
1964
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General Correspondence ''M"

Box No. Folder Title
2 Long Range Planning
(cont'd) Loyalty Oath
M.A. Examinations
3

General Correspondence ''Mc"
General Correspondence "N
Monterey Institute of Foreign Studies
N.D.E.A. Institute

N.D.E.A. Institute Proposal
General Correspondence ''0"
0ffice of High School Relations
General Correspondence ''P"
Padelford Hall

Payroll

Placement

Placement Exam, ftalian
Placement Exam, Spanish
YPoison'!

President

Property Control, Inventory
Proficiency Exam

General Correspondence ''Q"
General Correspondence ''R"

Reading Knowledge Exams, French

Reading Knowledge Exams, |talian and Portuguese

Registrar's Office

Report, Reading Knowledge Results

Requisitions: Building and Grounds, Biennium

Requisitions: Printing Plant, Biennium

Requisitions: Romance Cultural Project, Biennium
Requisitioqs: Building and Grounds, Biennium

Requisitions: Romance Cultural Project, Biennium

Research, Educational
Retirement and Insurance

General Correspondence ''S"

Inclusive

Dates

1964
1964
1964

1964
1964
1963-64
1963-64
1963-64
1963-64
1964
1964
1963
1964
1963-64

1964
1964

1964
1963-64
1964
1964
1964

1961-63
1961-63
1963-65
1963-65
1961-63

1961
1963-64
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"Sales' (Mainly Invoices)

Scholarship

Seattle Public Schools

Sources of Finances

Spring Quarter

Staff Conference

State Foreign Language Supervisor, Consultations
Statistics, Summer

Stewardship

Student Financial Aid

Summer Quarter

Suhmer Quarter Faculty

Summer Quarter Living Language Groups
General Correspondence ''T"

Teacher Education Meeting, May
Teaching Schedule

Foreign Language Teaching Specialists
Telecourses

Teaching Assistants' Teaching Schedule
Title IV [N.D.E.A.]

General Correspondence ''U"
Undergraduate Studies Committee

U.S. Office of Education

University Press

UW Educational Policy (clippings)
General Correspondence "'V

Vocational Opportunities

General Correspondence ''W"

Winter Quarter

General Correspondence "'X,'" "Y' and "'Z"

Inclusive

Dates

1964
1963
1963
1964
1964
1963
1963-64
1964
1963-64
1963
1964
1963
1963-64
1964 .
1964
1963-64

1964
1963-64
1964
1964
1964
1963

1963
1964
1964
1963-64
1964
1963-64



