

University of Washington, Department of Romance Languages and Literature records

Inventory

Accession No.: 70-061

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, Department of Romance Languages and Literature records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://archiveswest.orbiscascade.org/ark:/80444/xv25015

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://archiveswest.orbiscascade.org/

Box No.	Folder Title	Inclusive Dates
	[All files are primarily General Correspondence unless otherwise noted]	
1	Applicants (Faculty) - French, 17th Century	1957
	Applicants (Faculty) - French, 18th Century	1957
	Applicants (Faculty) - French	1954-55
	Applicants (Faculty) - Spanish, other than Medieval	1956-57
	Applicants (Faculty) - Spanish, Medievalists	1956-57
	Applicants (Faculty) - Spanish, Medievalists	1956-57
	Applicants (Faculty) - French	1956-57
	Applicants (Faculty) - French, not 18th Century	1957
	Applicants (Faculty) - French, 18th Century	1956-57
	Applicants (Faculty) - French, 18th Century (Americans)	1956-57
	French and Spanish Tests	•
	Photographs	
	French Pronunciation Tests	
	General Correspondence "A"	1964
	Advance Credit Exams	
	Advanced Degree Program	
	Advanced Placement	
	AATF and AATSP	
	AAUP	1964
	Assistantships - Italian and Portuguese	1963
	Teaching Assistantship Project	
	Assistants, Teaching	
	Assistants, French	1964
	Assistants, Spanish	1964
	Audio-Visual	1963
	Autumn Quarter	1963
	General Correspondence "B"	1964
	General Correspondence "C"	1964
	Center for Programmed Instruction	1963
	Certification, Foreign Language Teachers	
	Office of College Relations	
2	Contract Research	
	Community Development	1958-60
	Correspondence Study	1964

Box No.	Folder Title	Inclusive
2	General Correspondence "D"	
(cont'd)	Dean, Arts and Sciences	1964
	Departmental Circulars	1963-64
	Departmental Minutes	1964
	General Correspondence "E"	1964
	Education, College of	1964
	Educational Testing Service	
	Extension Classes	
	General Correspondence "F"	1964
	Faculty Appointments	1963-64
	Follow-Up	1958-59,62
	General Correspondence "G"	1964
	Graduate Program Information	
	Graduate Studies Information Sheet	
	Graduate School Executive Committee	
	Graduate School	1964
	Graduate Student Union	1964
	Graduate Studies Committee	1963-64
	General Correspondence "H"	1963-64
	Honors Program	1963-64
	Institut de Recherches	1963
	Invoices	1963-64
	Academic Year Language Institute	1963-64
	General Correspondence "J"	1963-64
	Job Offers	1963-64
	Joint Statement	1963
	Junior College Conference	1963-64
	General Correspondence "K"	1963-64
	General Correspondence "L"	1963-64
	Language Institutes	
	Language Association and Conferences	1963
	Language Laboratory	1963-64
	Language Learning	1964
	Lectures and Concerts	1963-64
	Library	1964
•	Library Materials	

Box No.	Folder Title	Inclusive Dates
2	Long Range Planning	1964
(cont'd)	Loyalty Oath	1964
(cont a)	General Correspondence 'M'	1964
	M.A. Examinations	
3	General Correspondence "Mc"	1964
	General Correspondence "N"	1964
	Monterey Institute of Foreign Studies	1963-64
	N.D.E.A. Institute	1963-64
	N.D.E.A. Institute Proposal	1963-64
	General Correspondence "0"	1963-64
	Office of High School Relations	1964
	General Correspondence ''p''	1964
	Padelford Hall	1963
	Payroll	1964
	Placement	1963-64
	Placement Exam, Italian	
	Placement Exam, Spanish	
	"Poison"	1964
	President	1964
	Property Control, Inventory	
	Proficiency Exam	
	General Correspondence "Q"	1964
	General Correspondence "R"	1963-64
	Reading Knowledge Exams, French	1964
	Reading Knowledge Exams, Italian and Portuguese	1964
	Registrar's Office	1964
	Report, Reading Knowledge Results	
	Requisitions: Building and Grounds, Biennium	1961-63
	Requisitions: Printing Plant, Biennium	1961-63
	Requisitions: Romance Cultural Project, Biennium	1963-65
	Requisitions: Building and Grounds, Biennium	1963-65
	Requisitions: Romance Cultural Project, Biennium	1961-63
	Research, Educational	•
	Retirement and Insurance	1961
	General Correspondence "S"	1963-64

Box No.	Folder Title	Inclusive Dates
3	"Sales" (Mainly Invoices)	1964
(cont'd)	Scholarship	1963
	Seattle Public Schools	1963
	Sources of Finances	1964
	Spring Quarter	1964
	Staff Conference	1963
	State Foreign Language Supervisor, Consultations	1963-64
	Statistics, Summer	1964
	Stewardship	1963-64
	Student Financial Aid	1963
	Summer Quarter	1964
	Summer Quarter Faculty	1963
	Summer Quarter Living Language Groups	1963-64
	General Correspondence "T"	1964
	Teacher Education Meeting, May	1964
	Teaching Schedule	1963-64
	Foreign Language Teaching Specialists	
	Telecourses	1964
	Teaching Assistants' Teaching Schedule	1963-64
	Title IV [N.D.E.A.]	1964
	General Correspondence "U"	1964
	Undergraduate Studies Committee	1964
	U.S. Office of Education	1963
	University Press	
	UW Educational Policy (clippings)	1963
	General Correspondence "V"	1964
	Vocational Opportunities	1964
	General Correspondence "W"	1963-64
	Winter Quarter	1964
	General Correspondence "X," "Y" and "Z"	1963-64